
PABI/414 

Kicrofiche Viewers and Belated Equip~nt 

Price Increase Effective 3/27/89 

Due to a price increase received from the vendor, it is necessary for us to 
increase the prices on Eyecom Microfiche Viewers and related 
options/accessories. In most cases, the dealer new net prices are below the 
nationally advertised list prices. The new prices are: 

Part II 

99655-88V 
99656-88V 
99657-88V 

Description 

1000 viewer, 8-1/2 x 11 screen 
2000 viewer, 11 x 11 screen 
3000 viewer, 11 x 14 screen 

* these two items were not increased 

Options for above viewers: 

99680-88V 
99681-88V 
99682-88V 
99683-88V 

99755-88V 

Dual Carriage 
Dust Cover 
Turntable 
Spare Lamp 

Micron 790 viewer, 13 x 20 screen 

Options for above viewer: 

99770-88V Dual Lens 
99771-88V Dual Carriage 
99772-88V Dust Cover 
99773-88V Turntable 
99774-88V Spare Lamp 

Dealer Net 

170.00 
199.00* 
220.00* 

30.00 
12.00 
19.00 
12.00 

300.00 

85.00 
27.00 
12.00 
26.50 
13.50 

FILE IN ACCESSORY GUIDE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE 




