Parts & Accessories Bulletin

March 20, 1989



PAB#414

Microfiche Viewers and Related Equipment

Price Increase Effective 3/27/89

Due to a price increase received from the vendor, it is necessary for us to increase the prices on Eyecom Microfiche Viewers and related options/accessories. In most cases, the dealer new net prices are below the nationally advertised list prices. The new prices are:

Part #	Description	Dealer Net
99655-88 V	1000 viewer, 8-1/2 x 11 screen	170.00
99656-88♥	2000 viewer, 11 x 11 screen	199.00*
99657-88♥	3000 viewer, 11 x 14 screen	220.00*
* ;	these two items were not increased	
Options for above view	ers:	
99680-88♥	Dual Carriage	30.00
99681-88 V	Dust Cover	12.00
99682-88♥	Turntable	19.00
99683-88♥	Spare Lamp	12.00
99755-88♥	Micron 790 viewer, 13 x 20 screen	300.00
Options for above viewer:		
99770-88♥	Dual Lens	85.00
99771-88 v	Dual Carriage	27.00
99772-88 ⊽	Dust Cover	12.00
99773-88♥	Turntable	26.50
99774 − 88 ⊽	Spare Lamp	13.50

